Guildford - Bookham - Leatherhead - Epsom

Route(s): 479 | Operator: Falcon Buses | Timetable effective: 02 September 2024

Monday to Friday (except public holidays)

Days SD SH

Guildford, Friary Bus Station 06:00 - 06:47 07:08 07:41 08:11 0858 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58
Merrow, Church 06:09 - 06:56 07:17 07:56 08:26 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09
West Clandon, Crossroads 06:12 - 06:59 07:20 08:00 0830 09112 0942 10:12 1042 11:12 1142 12112
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 06:17 - 07:04 07:25 08:08 08:38 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 1117 11:47 1217
Effingham, Church Street 06:23 - 07:10 07:31 08:16 0846 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23
Preston Cross 06:26 - 07:12 07:34 08:22 08:52 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26
Bookham, Railway Station 06:29 06:59 07:17 07:39 0826 0856 09:29 0959 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29
Great Bookham, Old Crown 06:33 07:03 07:21 07:43 0832 09:02 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34
Fetcham, Orchard Close 06:39 07:09 07:32 07:54 0840 0910 0941 10:11 1041 11:11 11:41 12211 1241
Leatherhead, North Street Lidl 06:44 07:14 07:40 08:02 0847 09:17 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 12:47
Leatherhead, Railway Station 06:48 07:18 07:44 08:.06 0851 0921 0951 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51
Leatherhead, All Saints School - - 07:48 - - - - - - - - - -

Ashtead, Pond 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:14 0859 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59
Leatherhead, St. Andrews School - - 08:10 - - - - - - - - - -

Ashtead, The Street 07:00 07:30 08:19 08:19 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 07:04 07:34 08:23 0823 09:07 0937 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07
Epsom, Clock Tower 07:07 07:37 0829 0829 0910 0940 10:10 1040 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10

Days SD SH

Guildford, Friary Bus Station 12:28 12:58 13:28 14:15 14:20 1445 15115 1555 16140 17:15 17:45 1815 18:45
Merrow, Church 12:39  13:09 13:39 14:26 14:31 1456 1527 16:09 16:58 17:27 17:57 18:27 1857
West Clandon, Crossroads 12:42 13112 13142 1429 1434 1459 1530 16:12 17:01 17:30 1800 18:30 19:00
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 12:47 13117 13147 14334 1439 15:.04 1536 16:18 17:07 17:36 1805 18:35 19:05
Effingham, Church Street 12:53 13:23 13:53 1440 14:45 1510 1544 16:27 1715 17:44 1811 1841 19:11
Preston Cross 12:56  13:26  13:56  14:45 14:50 15:15 1548 16:32 17:18 17:46 1813 1843 19:13
Bookham, Railway Station 12:59 13:29 13:59 14148 14:53 15:18 1551 16:35 17:21 17:49 1816 1846 19:16
Great Bookham, Old Crown 13:04 13:34 14:04 1453 14:58 1523 1556 16:39 17:25 17:53 1820 1850 19:20
Fetcham, Orchard Close 1311 1341 1411 1500 15:05 15:30 16:02 16:48 17:32 17:59 18:26 1856 19:26
Leatherhead, North Street Lidl 13:17 1347 1417 1506 1511 1536 16:08 16:54 17:38 18:05 18:32 19:02 19:32
Leatherhead, Railway Station 13:21 1351 14221 1511 15116 1541 16112 16:58 17:43  18:.09 1836 19:06 19:36
Ashtead, Pond 13:29  13:59 14:29 - 1525 1550 16:21 17:06 17:51 1817 1843 1913 19:43
Leatherhead, St. Andrews School - - - 15:20 - - - - - - - - -

Ashtead, The Street 13:33  14:.03 14:333 1530 15330 1555 16:26 17:11 17:55 1821 1847 1917 19:47
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 13:37 14:07 1437 1535 1535 16:00 16:30 17:15 17:59 1825 1851 19:21 19:51
Epsom, Clock Tower 13:40 14:10 1440 1539 1539 16:.04 16:34 17119 18:.03 1829 1855 19:24 19:54




Guildford, Friary Bus Station 19:30 20:30
Merrow, Church 19:42  20:42
West Clandon, Crossroads 19:45 20:45
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 19:50 20:50
Effingham, Church Street 19:56 20:56
Preston Cross 19:58 20:58
Bookham, Railway Station 20:01 21:01
Great Bookham, Old Crown 20:05 21:05
Fetcham, Orchard Close 20:11 21111
Leatherhead, North Street Lidl 20:17 2117
Leatherhead, Railway Station 20:21 21:21
Ashtead, Pond 20:28 21:28
Ashtead, The Street 20:32 21:32
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 20:36  21:36
Epsom, Clock Tower 20:39 21:39

Code Description
SD School days only
SH School holidays only



Guildford - Bookham - Leatherhead - Epsom

Route(s): 479 | Operator: Falcon Buses | Timetable effective: 02 September 2024

Saturday

Guildford, Friary Bus Station 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28
Merrow, Church 07:39 08:.09 0839 09:09 0939 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39
West Clandon, Crossroads 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 1142 1212 12142 13112 13:42
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 07:47 08:17 0847 09:17 0947 1017 1047 1117 11:47 1217 12147 13:117 13147
Effingham, Church Street 07:53 0823 0853 0923 0953 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23  13:53
Preston Cross 07:56 08:26 0856 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26  13:56
Bookham, Railway Station 07:59 08:29 0859 0929 0959 1029 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59
Great Bookham, Old Crown 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:.04
Fetcham, Orchard Close 08:11 08:41 09:11 0941 1011 1041 11:11 1141 122117 12:41 0 1311 13141 1411
Leatherhead, North Street Lidl 08:17 08:47 0917 0947 1017 10:47 1117 11:47 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417
Leatherhead, Railway Station 08:21 0851 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51  11:21  11:51  12:21 12517 13:21  13:51  14:21
Ashtead, Pond 08:29 08:59 09:29 09559 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29
Ashtead, The Street 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:.03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:.07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37
Epsom, Clock Tower 08:40 09:10 0940 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40
Guildford, Friary Bus Station 13:58  14:28 1458  15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 1830  19:30
Merrow, Church 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:42 19:42
West Clandon, Crossroads 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:45 19:45
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 16:47 1717 17:47 1817 1850  19:50
Effingham, Church Street 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:56 19:56
Preston Cross 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:58 19:58
Bookham, Railway Station 1429 1459 1529 1559  16:229 1659  17:29 1759 1829  19:01 20:01
Great Bookham, Old Crown 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:05 -
Fetcham, Orchard Close 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 -
Leatherhead, North Street Lidl 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 -
Leatherhead, Railway Station 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 -
Ashtead, Pond 14:59 1529 1559 16229 16:59  17:29  17:59 1829 1859  19:28 -
Ashtead, The Street 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:32 -
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 15:07 15337 16:07 16:37 17:.07 17:37 1807 1837 19:07 19:36 -
Epsom, Clock Tower 1510 15140 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 1810 1840 19110  19:39 -




Guildford - Bookham - Leatherhead - Epsom

Route(s): 479 | Operator: Falcon Buses | Timetable effective: 02 September 2024

Sundays and public holidays

Guildford, Friary Bus Station - 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Merrow, Church - 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
West Clandon, Crossroads - 09:54  10:54  11:54  12:54 13:54 14:54 1554 1654 1754 1854
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington - 09:59  10:59  11:59  12:59 13:59  14:59 15:59 16:59 1759  18:59
Effingham, Church Street - 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 1405 1505 16:05 17:05 1805 19:05
Preston Cross - 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:.08 1508 16:08 17:08 18:08  19:08
Bookham, Railway Station 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
Great Bookham, Old Crown 09:16 1016 1116 12116 13116 1416 15116 1616 17116 1816  19:16
Fetcham, Orchard Close 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23
Leatherhead, North Street Lidl 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29
Leatherhead, Railway Station 09:33  10:33  11:33 12:33  13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33  19:33
Ashtead, Pond 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 -

Ashtead, The Street 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 -

Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 09:49 1049 11:49 12149 13149 14149 1549 1649 1749 1849 -

Epsom, Clock Tower 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 -

This service is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council



Epsom - Leatherhead - Bookham - Guildford

Route(s): 479 | Operator: Falcon Buses | Timetable effective: 02 September 2024

Monday to Friday (except public holidays)

Days SD SH
Epsom, Clock Tower 06:15 07:15 07:45 08:05 0840 09:15 09:45 10:15 1045 11:15 11:45 12115 12:45
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 06:20 07:20 07:51 08:10 0845 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50
Ashtead, The Street 06:27 07:25 07:57 0815 0850 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55
Ashtead, Pond 06:29 07:28 - 08:18 08:53 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58
Leatherhead, St. Andrews School - - 08:10 - - - - - - - - - -
Leatherhead, North Street 06:39 07:38 08:29 0829 09:03 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08
Fetcham, Orchard Close 06:44 07:44 08:34 08:34 09:08 09:43 10:13 1043 11:13 11:43 1213 12:43 13113
Great Bookham, Old Crown 06:50 07:52 0841 0841 09:14 0949 10:19 10149 11:19 11:49 1219 12149 13:19
Bookham, Railway Station 06:55 07:57 0846 08:46 0919 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24  11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24
Preston Cross 06:58 08:00 08:49 08:49 09:22 0957 10:27 10:57 11:27 1157 12:27 12:57 13:27
Howard of Effingham School 07:00 08:02 0851 0851 0924 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 07:06 08:08 0857 0857 0930 10:05 10:35 11:.05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35
West Clandon, Crossroads 07:11 0816 09:02 09:02 0935 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40
Merrow, Church 07:14 08:24 09:05 09:05 0938 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:113 13143
Guildford, Friary Bus Station 07:24 0840 09:15 09:15 0948 10:23 10:53  11:23  11:53 12:23  12:53 13:23 13:53
Days SD SH

Epsom, Clock Tower 13:15 13:45 14:25 15:00 15:16 1545 16:15 16:55 17:25 1810 1840 19:10 20:10
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 1320 13:50 14:30 15:.05 15:21 1551 16:21 17:01 17:31 1816 1845 19:15 20:15
Ashtead, The Street 13:25 13:55 14:335 1510 15226 15556 16:26 17:06 17:36 1821 1849 1919 20:19
Ashtead, Pond 13:28 13:58 14:38 - 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:09 17:39 1824 1853 19:23 20:23
Leatherhead, St. Andrews School - - - 15:18 - - - - - - - - -
Leatherhead, All Saints School - - - 15:28 - - - - - - - - -
Leatherhead, North Street 13:38 14:.08 14:48 15:39 1539 16:10 1640 17:18 17:48 1833 19:00 19:30 20:30
Fetcham, Orchard Close 13:43 14113 1454 1546 1546 16:16 16:46 17:23 1753 1838 19:05 19:35 20:35
Great Bookham, Old Crown 13:49 14:19 15:.02 15:53 15553 16:25 16:555 17:30 1800 1845 19111 19:41 20:41
Bookham, Railway Station 13:54 14:24 15:06 1556 15:56 16:29 16:59 17:34 18:.04 1849 19:15 1945 20:45
Preston Cross 13:57 14:27 15:09 16:.00 16:00 16:31 17:01 17:37 1807 1852 19:18 19:48 20:48
Howard of Effingham School 13:59 14:29 15112 16:03 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:39 1809 1854 19:20 19:50 20:50
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 14:05 14:35 15119 16:.09 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:45 1815 19:.00 19:26 19:56 20:56
West Clandon, Crossroads 14:10 14:40 15:25 16:15 16:15 1646 17:16 17:51 1821 19:05 19:31 20:01 21:01
Merrow, Church 14:13 1443 1528 16:18 16:18 16:49 17:19 17:54 18224 19:.08 19:34 20:04 21:.04
Guildford, Friary Bus Station 14:23 14553 15140 16:33 16:33 17:01 17331 1805 1835 1917 19143 20:13 2113
Epsom, Clock Tower 21:10
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 21:15
Ashtead, The Street 21:19
Ashtead, Pond 21:23
Leatherhead, North Street 21:30
Fetcham, Orchard Close 21:35
Great Bookham, Old Crown 21:41
Bookham, Railway Station 21:45

Code Description

SD School days only

SH School holidays only



Epsom - Leatherhead - Bookham - Guildford

Route(s): 479 | Operator: Falcon Buses | Timetable effective: 02 September 2024

Saturday

Epsom, Clock Tower 07:45 - 08:45 09:15 0945 10:15 1045 1115 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 07:50 - 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50
Ashtead, The Street 07:55 - 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55
Ashtead, Pond 07:58 - 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58
Leatherhead, North Street 08:08 - 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08
Fetcham, Orchard Close 08:13 - 09:13 0943 10:13 10:43 11:13  11:43 12113 12:43 13113 1343 14:13
Great Bookham, Old Crown 08:19 - 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12149 13:19 13149 14:19
Bookham, Railway Station 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:554 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 1424
Preston Cross 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27
Howard of Effingham School 08:29 0859 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 08:35 09:05 0935 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:.05 14:35
West Clandon, Crossroads 08:40 09:10 0940 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40
Merrow, Church 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13  10:43 11:13  11:43 12113 12143 13113 13143 1413 14:43
Guildford, Friary Bus Station 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53  11:23  11:53 12:23  12:53 13:23  13:53 14:23 1453
Epsom, Clock Tower 1415 14:45 1515 1545 16:15 1645 17:15 17:45 1815 1845 19:15 20:10
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 1420 14:50 1520 1550 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 1820 1850 19:20 20:15
Ashtead, The Street 14:25  14:55  15:25 1555 16:225 1655 17:25 17:55 1825 1854 19:24  20:19
Ashtead, Pond 14:28 14:58 1528 1558 16:28 1658 17:28 1758 18:28 1858 19:28 20:23
Leatherhead, North Street 14:38 1508 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 1838 19:05 19:35 20:30
Fetcham, Orchard Close 14:43 1513 1543 16:13 16:43 1713 17:43 1813 1843 1910 19:40 20:35
Great Bookham, Old Crown 14:49 1519 15149 16119 1649 17119  17:49 1819 1849 19116 1946  20:41
Bookham, Railway Station 14:54 1524 1554 16124 1654 17:24  17:54 1824 1854 19:20 19:550 20:45
Preston Cross 14:57 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 17:57 1827 1857 1923 19:53 20:48
Howard of Effingham School 14:59 1529 1559 161229 1659  17:29  17:59 1829 1859 19:25 19:555 20:50
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 15:05 1535 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 1805 1835 19:05 19:31 20:01 20:56
West Clandon, Crossroads 15:10 1540 16:10 16:40 1710 17:40 1810 1840 1910 19:36 20:06 21:01
Merrow, Church 1513 1543 16:13 16143 17113 1743 1813 1843 1913  19:39 20:09 21:04
Guildford, Friary Bus Station 15:23 1553 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 1823 1853 19:23 19:48 20:18 21:13




Epsom - Leatherhead - Bookham - Guildford

Route(s): 479 | Operator: Falcon Buses | Timetable effective: 02 September 2024

Sundays and public holidays

Epsom, Clock Tower 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Epsom Hospital, Dorking Road 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05
Ashtead, The Street 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
Ashtead, Pond 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
Leatherhead, North Street 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
Fetcham, Orchard Close 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
Great Bookham, Old Crown 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Bookham, Railway Station 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Preston Cross 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
Howard of Effingham School 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
East Horsley, Duke of Wellington 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
West Clandon, Crossroads 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Merrow, Church 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Guildford, Friary Bus Station 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08

This service is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council



